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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  3  0  4  V  V  3 0.333 -4 20 5
ВАВИЛИН Сергей НИЖ V4  0  V V4  4 V1 0.667 -2 18 3

МИРОНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1
НИКОЛАЕВ Даниил МОС  V  4  0  V  V  V 0.667 -1 24 2
ФИЛИППОВ Данила НИЖ  1  3  0  4  4  1 0.000 -14 13 7
БУМАГИН Дмитрий ВРЖ  4  V  1  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
ФОМИНЦЕВ Тимофей НИЖ  V  0  0  3 V3  0 0.333 -9 11 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРИНОВ Артем НИЖ  4  V  3  1  1 0.200 -10 14 5
НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ  V  V  0  1  1 0.400 -9 12 4
КАРПОВ Михаил НИЖ  4  2  1  1  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ПЫННИКОВ Андрей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2
МУРЗАНОВ Данила САМ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2
САМОХВАЛОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШУТИХИН Алексей НИЖ  1  0  4  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
КАРМАНОВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 7 21 3
БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  1  3  2  V 0.400 -7 16 4
ШУШКОВ Илья ВРЖ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
НИКОЛАЕВ Леонид НИЖ  V  1  1  4  4 0.200 -6 15 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ  V  1  3  0  V 0.400 -3 14 3
ПИЛЯСОВ Сергей НИЖ  2  2  V  3  1 0.200 -11 13 5
ФУРМАН Марк САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ПОРЯКОВ Сергей НИЖ  V  4  1  1  V 0.400 -5 16 4
ИШИН Ефим НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 11 20 2
БАСАЛЫГА Владимир НИЖ  0  V  1  3  0 0.200 -12 9 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШИНКОВ Александр НИЖ  0  0  0  3  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 10 22 3
СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  1  0  V  1 0.400 -7 12 4
НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ВОРОНКОВ Валерий НИЖ  V  2  4  0  1 0.200 -11 12 5

ИВЕНКОВ Григорий МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 13 24 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУРАВЬЕВ Кирилл  НИЖ  0  4  0  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
МАХОВ Антон НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
КАШИН Павел ВЛА  V  2  1  V  2 0.400 -6 15 4
ТЮРИН Глеб НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

КАШИРСКИЙ Богдан НИЖ  V  2  2  4  4 0.200 -4 17 5
БОЛОТОВ Илья НИЖ  V  4  V  4  V 0.600 6 23 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕМЕНЫШЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  1  2 V4  V 0.400 -3 15 4
НИКИТИН Андрей НИЖ  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 7 22 3
КРЫМОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2

ЖАВОРОНКОВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
МОЖАЕВ Арсений МОС  3  2  3  4  V 0.200 -2 17 5
ЛАНЬКО Адиль НИЖ  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИРОНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 1.000 29 30 квалифицирован

2 ФУРМАН Марк САМ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

3 КАРМАНОВ Артем НИЖ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

4 НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

5 ТЮРИН Глеб НИЖ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован

6 ЖАВОРОНКОВ Александр НИЖ 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован

7 САМОХВАЛОВ Егор МОС 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован

8 ИВЕНКОВ Григорий МОС 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован

9 МУРЗАНОВ Данила САМ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

9 ПЫННИКОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

11 ИШИН Ефим НИЖ 0.800 11 20 квалифицирован

12 КРЫМОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован

13 МАХОВ Антон НИЖ 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован

14 ШУШКОВ Илья ВРЖ 0.800 5 21 квалифицирован

15 НИКОЛАЕВ Даниил МОС 0.667 -1 24 квалифицирован

16 ВАВИЛИН Сергей НИЖ 0.667 -2 18 квалифицирован

17 ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ 0.600 10 22 квалифицирован

18 НИКИТИН Андрей НИЖ 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован

19 БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ 0.600 7 21 квалифицирован

20 БОЛОТОВ Илья НИЖ 0.600 6 23 квалифицирован

21 БУМАГИН Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован

22 СЕМЕНЫШЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован

23 БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

24 ПОРЯКОВ Сергей НИЖ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицирован

25 КАШИН Павел ВЛА 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован

26 БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован

27 СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.400 -7 12 квалифицирован

28 НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.400 -9 12 квалифицирован

29 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

30 ФОМИНЦЕВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован

31 МОЖАЕВ Арсений МОС 0.200 -2 17 квалифицирован

32 КАШИРСКИЙ Богдан НИЖ 0.200 -4 17 квалифицирован

33 НИКОЛАЕВ Леонид НИЖ 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован

34 БАРИНОВ Артем НИЖ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован

35 ПИЛЯСОВ Сергей НИЖ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший

36 ВОРОНКОВ Валерий НИЖ 0.200 -11 12 выбывший

37 БАСАЛЫГА Владимир НИЖ 0.200 -12 9 выбывший

38 ФИЛИППОВ Данила НИЖ 0.000 -14 13 выбывший

39 КАРПОВ Михаил НИЖ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

40 ШУТИХИН Алексей НИЖ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

41 МУРАВЬЕВ Кирилл  НИЖ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

42 ШИНКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший

43 ЛАНЬКО Адиль НИЖ 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
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